
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF FEBRUARY 2006

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

LAST MMR
RPT DATE

CLUB
STATUS

 45-2-6 0 4  0 475442 026516 AMALAPURAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 59 1-3 0 4  0 585442 026517 ANAKAPALLE 324C1  4 02-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115442 026524 BOBBILI 324C1  4 12-2005

 19 4 0 0 4  0 155442 026529 GAJAPATNIGARAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 75 2 0 0 2  0 735442 026537 KAKINADA 324C1  4 02-2006

 42 6 0 0 6  0 365442 026545 MANDEPETA 324C1  4 02-2006

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375442 026549 NARASIPATNAM 324C1  4 11-2005

 25-1-1 0 0  0 265442 026555 PALASA-KASIBUGGA L C 324C1  4 02-2006

 60 4-2 0 6  0 565442 026557 PARVATHIPURAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 35 2-1 0 3  0 335442 026559 PITHAPURAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 56 1-2 0 0  3 555442 026562 RAJAHMUNDRY 324C1  4 02-2006

 22 2-1 0 3  0 205442 026565 RAMACHANDRAPURAM 324C1  4 01-2006

 32 9 0 0 9  0 235442 026566 SALUR 324C1  4 02-2006

 25 8 0 0 8  0 175442 026572 SRIKAKULAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 62-7-9 0 2  0 695442 026579 VISAKHAPATNAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 32 0 0 0 0  0 325442 026580 VISAKHAPATNAM SOUTH 324C1  4 02-2006

 26-3-3 0 0  0 295442 026581 VIZIANAGARAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 38 3-1 0 3  1 355442 029712 VISAKHAPATNAM NORTH 324C1  4 02-2006

 31 2-2 0 4  0 295442 030086 JAGGAMPETA 324C1  4 02-2006

 25 4 0 0 4  0 215442 030805 SHREERAMNAGAR 324C1  4 02-2006

 35 0 0 0 0  0 355442 032480 VISAKHAPATNAM WALTAIR 324C1  4 02-2006

 43 4-1 0 5  0 395442 038229 PALASA CASHEWLAND 324C1  4 02-2006

 50 0-2 0 2  0 505442 041092 RAJAHMUNDRY GODAVARI 324C1  4 12-2005

 36 0 0 0 0  0 365442 041612 RAVULAPALEM 324C1  4 01-2006

 7-3-3 0 0  0 105442 042351 VISAKHAPATNAM SEETHAMMADARA 324C1  4 02-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115442 042726 PONDURU 324C1  4 02-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125442 043683 VISAKHAPATNAM EAST 324C1  4

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155442 044136 VSP GOPALAPATNAM 324C1  4 10-2005

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265442 044398 VISAKHAPATNAM STEELCITY GAJUWA 324C1  4

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285442 044683 VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL CITY 324C1  4 01-2006

 13-3-4 0 1  0 165442 044911 VISAKHAPATNAM METRO 324C1  4 01-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155442 047897 VISAKHAPATNAM VIZAG 324C1  4 02-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 048698 VISAKHAPATNAM FEMINA 324C1  4 02-2006

 19 0-1 0 1  0 195442 052480 VISAKHAPATNAM THARUNI 324C1  4 01-2006

 16 1-1 0 1  1 155442 053815 VISAKHAPATNAM VAIDYA 324C1  4 02-2006

 6-4-4 0 0  0 105442 056405 VISAKHAPATNAM ADARSHA 324C1  4 01-2006

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135442 057606 VISAKHAPATNAM SANKETHIKA 324C1  4

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85442 058061 VISAKHAPATNAM SAMARASYA 324C1  4 11-2005
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 058613 VISAKHAPATNAM SAMAIKYATHA 324C1  4

 23-3-6 0 3  0 265442 059009 RAJAHMUNDRY ADARSHA 324C1  4 02-2006

 15-1-1 0 0  0 165442 059262 RAJAHMUNDRY CENTRAL 324C1  4 02-2006

 25-1-1 0 0  0 265442 060109 RAJAHMUNDRY RURAL 324C1  4 11-2005

 15-1-1 0 0  0 165442 060315 VISAKHAPATNAM MADHAVADHARA 324C1  4 06-2005

 6-2-3 0 1  0 85442 061099 VISAKHAPATNAM GREATER 324C1  4 01-2006

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185442 061155 VISAKHAPATNAM SIDDHARDHA 324C1  4 11-2005

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195442 061418 BHEEMILI GREATER 324C1  4 07-2005

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275442 061422 PRATHIPADU 324C1  4 02-2006

 10-5-5 0 0  0 155442 061643 VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHI 324C1  4 02-2006

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115442 061831 KAKINADA CHAITANYA 324C1  4 12-2005

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105442 061850 VISAKHAPATNAM CHAITANYA NAGAR 324C1  4 02-2006

 33 6 0 0 6  0 275442 062007 YANAM 324C1  4 02-2006

 26 1-2 0 0  3 255442 062188 RAJAHMUNDRY MAHILA 324C1  4 02-2006

 17 0-2 0 2  0 175442 062727 AMALAPURAM VASISTA 324C1  4 02-2006

 18 3-1 0 4  0 155442 062741 ANNAVARAM SATYADEVA 324C1  4 02-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155442 062810 KAKINADA  MILLENNIUM 324C1  4 02-2006

 37-4-4 0 0  0 415442 062851 NARASANNAPETA MILLENNIUM 324C1  4 02-2006

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255442 062873 SAMALKOT-SRIBHIMESWARA 324C1  4 02-2006

 19 2 0 0 2  0 175442 062874 YELESWARAM BANANA LAND 324C1  4 01-2006

 28 1-1 0 2  0 275442 063078 DOWLAISWARAM 324C1  4 12-2005

 28-8-8 0 0  0 365442 063079 GOLLALAMAMIDADA 324C1  4 11-2005

 16 10 0 0 10  0 65442 063080 RAJAVOMMANGI 324C1  4 12-2005

 17 5 0 0 3  2 125442 063148 DRAKSHARAMA 324C1  4 02-2006

 31 2 0 0 2  0 295442 063197 TALLAREVU 324C1  4 02-2006

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105442 063366 GOLLAPROLU 324C1  4

 39-1-5 0 3  1 405442 063417 KOMARIPALEM 324C1  4 02-2006

 20 10-2 0 12  0 105442 063591 RAMPACHODAVARAM 324C1  4 12-2005

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85442 063705 PAYAKARAOPETA 324C1  4

 29 4 0 0 4  0 255442 063918 NARSIPATNAM NAVYA 324C1  4 02-2006

 17 1-1 0 2  0 165442 063941 KAKINADA PROFESSIONAL 324C1  4 12-2005

 12-5-5 0 0  0 175442 064006 KAKINADA COCANADAPORT 324C1  4 11-2005

 31-4-5 0 0  1 355442 064242 VISAKHAPATNAM DWARAKANAGAR 324C1  4 02-2006

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185442 065100 VISAKHAPATNAM ASHOKA 324C1  4 07-2005

 30 0 0 0 0  0 305442 066353 CHITRADA-THIMMAPURAM 324C1  7

 20 6 0 0 6  0 145442 066378 RAJAHMUNDRY SAMSKRUTHI 324C1  4 12-2005

 10-5-5 0 0  0 155442 066431 VISAKHAPATNAM KASTURI 324C1  4 10-2005

 11-14-14 0 0  0 255442 066735 VISAKHAPATNAM PREMA 324C1  4 09-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215442 066942 VISAKHAPATNAM PRAGATHI 324C1  4

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65442 066974 KAKINADA MANISHA 324C1  4 11-2005
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 10 0 0 0 0  0 105442 067117 VISAKHAPATNAM CHANDINI 324C1  4 02-2006

 22 5 0 0 5  0 175442 067208 ARTHAMURU 324C1  4 02-2006

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95442 067236 KAKINADA IMPACT 324C1  4 11-2005

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155442 067393 VISAKHAPATNAM SWARNA BHARATI 324C1  4 10-2005

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205442 067589 RAJAHMUNDRY PRIYADARSINI 324C1  4 06-2005

 25 9-4 0 13  0 165442 067598 KAKINADA PUSHKAR 324C1  4 08-2005

 6-9-9 0 0  0 155442 068511 VISAKKAPATNAM MANISHA 324C1  4 02-2006

 20-1-2 0 1  0 215442 068829 MACHAVARAM 324C1  4 11-2005

 7-8-8 0 0  0 155442 076057 VISAKHAPATNAM IMPACT 324C1  4 02-2006

 15-6-6 0 0  0 215442 076058 PEDDAPURAM CENTRAL 324C1  4 12-2005

 19-4-4 0 0  0 235442 077433 SRIKAKULAM SURYA 324C1  4 02-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225442 078087 VISAKHAPATNAM SEVALATHA 324C1  7

 14 2 0 0 2  0 125442 078088 KAKINADA VISION 324C1  4 02-2006

 15 2 0 0 0  2 135442 078408 RAJAHMUNDRY MYTHRI 324C1  4 01-2006

 18 2 0 0 2  0 165442 078414 RAMAVARAM 324C1  4 01-2006

 9-1-1 0 0  0 105442 078418 RAJAHMUNDRY MAYURI 324C1  4 08-2005

 5-11-11 0 0  0 165442 078420 VISAKHAPATNAM SUBHODAYA 324C1  4 12-2005

 9-2-2 0 0  0 115442 078576 VIZIANAGARAM PRATHIBHA 324C1  4 11-2005

 16 6 0 0 6  0 105442 078592 KAKINADA CITY 324C1  4 01-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215442 078700 PADMANABHA ANANTHA 324C1  4

 18-4-4 0 0  0 225442 083064 KAKINADA TOWN 324C1  4 02-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215442 083084 TEKKALI 324C1  4 08-2005

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185442 083147 HARIPURAM 324C1  4 07-2005

 9-11-12 0 1  0 205442 084889 UPPADA KOTHAPALLI 324C1  4 01-2006

 23 4-2 0 6  0 195442 084890 VISAKHAPATNAM PEARL CITY 324C1  4 02-2006

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235442 084906 GOLLALA MAMIDADA SREE SURYA 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086120 ANNAVARAM DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS 324C1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086123 VISAKHAPATNAM MANISHA COLLEGE OF NURSING CAMPUS324C1  4 11-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086124 NARSIPATNAM VIVEKANANDA JUNIOR COLLEGE CAMPUS324C1  4

 23 3 0 3 0  0 205442 086125 RAJAHMUNDRY VAARADHI 324C1  4 02-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086129 AMALAPURAM KIMS 324C1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086130 VISAKHAPATNAM SIDDARTHA PG COLLEGE CAMPUS 324C1  4 10-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086132 VISAKHAPATNAM COLLEGE OF LIFE SCIENCE CAMPUS 324C1  4 10-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 086133 PALASA KASIBUGGA PRAJNA DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS324C1  4

 45 0 0 0 0  0 455442 088477 MUMMIDIVARAM 324C1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205442 088708 HIRAMANDALAM VAMSADHARA 324C1  4

 26 2-2 0 4  0 245442 088825 AALAMUR 324C1  4 01-2006

 8-12-12 0 0  0 205442 088826 VIZIANAGARAM RAAGAMAYEE 324C1  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 088985 KAKINADA MELVIN 324C1  4 07-2005

 26 26 0 0 26  0 05442 089255 RAJAHMUNDRY RAINBOW 324C1  4 12-2005
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 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089540 DRAKSHARAMA LR DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089676 KORINGA VC CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089677 G KOTHAPALLI AV CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089678 G KOTHAPALLI ACP CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089679 KAKINADA ACPS CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089680 KAKINADA ADC CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 089682 KORINGA CP CAMPUS 324C1  4 11-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093232 KAKINADA MDC CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093233 KAKINADA HPM COLLEGE CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05442 093234 ELESWARAM 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093236 KAKINADA HCN CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093237 KAKINADA HSN COLLEGE CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093238 KAKINADA AVC CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093568 TALLAPOLAM GDC CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093569 ANAKAPALLE SC CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093570 ANAKAPALLE AMALC CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093571 ANAKAPALLE SSKDC CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093625 PEDDAPURAPPADU VELANGI 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 093629 KAKINADA GOLDEN JUBILEE 324C1  5 02-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 095089 DHARMASAGARAM MCN CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 095090 Y D PETA MCE CAMPUS 324C1  5 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05442 095168 GOKAVARAM KOTHAPALLI 324C1  5 01-2006

 22 22 0 0 22  0 05442 095526 KIRLAMPUDI 324C1  5 02-2006

 23 23 0 0 23  0 05442 095903 TUNI 324C1  5 02-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  142  710  14  3 -203  524  3,123 2,599
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5442

Club Date StatusClub Name

066353 STATUS QUO10-2005CHITRADA-THIMMAPURAM

078087 STATUS QUO10-2005VISAKHAPATNAM SEVALATHA

084889 GOOD STANDING07-2005UPPADA KOTHAPALLI

084890 GOOD STANDING07-2005VISAKHAPATNAM PEARL CITY

084906 GOOD STANDING07-2005GOLLALA MAMIDADA SREE SURYA

086120 GOOD STANDING09-2005ANNAVARAM DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS

086123 GOOD STANDING09-2005VISAKHAPATNAM MANISHA COLLEGE OF NURSING CAMPUS

086124 GOOD STANDING09-2005NARSIPATNAM VIVEKANANDA JUNIOR COLLEGE CAMPUS

086125 GOOD STANDING09-2005RAJAHMUNDRY VAARADHI

086129 GOOD STANDING11-2005AMALAPURAM KIMS

086130 GOOD STANDING09-2005VISAKHAPATNAM SIDDARTHA PG COLLEGE CAMPUS

086132 GOOD STANDING09-2005VISAKHAPATNAM COLLEGE OF LIFE SCIENCE CAMPUS

086133 GOOD STANDING09-2005PALASA KASIBUGGA PRAJNA DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS

088477 GOOD STANDING09-2005MUMMIDIVARAM

088477 STATUS QUO12-2005MUMMIDIVARAM

088708 GOOD STANDING11-2005HIRAMANDALAM VAMSADHARA

088825 GOOD STANDING11-2005AALAMUR

088826 GOOD STANDING11-2005VIZIANAGARAM RAAGAMAYEE

088985 NEWLY CHARTERED07-2005KAKINADA MELVIN
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088985 GOOD STANDING12-2005KAKINADA MELVIN

089255 NEWLY CHARTERED09-2005RAJAHMUNDRY RAINBOW

089255 GOOD STANDING01-2006RAJAHMUNDRY RAINBOW

089540 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005DRAKSHARAMA LR DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS

089540 GOOD STANDING02-2006DRAKSHARAMA LR DEGREE COLLEGE CAMPUS

089676 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005KORINGA VC CAMPUS

089676 GOOD STANDING02-2006KORINGA VC CAMPUS

089677 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005G KOTHAPALLI AV CAMPUS

089677 GOOD STANDING02-2006G KOTHAPALLI AV CAMPUS

089678 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005G KOTHAPALLI ACP CAMPUS

089678 GOOD STANDING02-2006G KOTHAPALLI ACP CAMPUS

089679 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005KAKINADA ACPS CAMPUS

089679 GOOD STANDING02-2006KAKINADA ACPS CAMPUS

089680 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005KAKINADA ADC CAMPUS

089680 GOOD STANDING02-2006KAKINADA ADC CAMPUS

089682 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2005KORINGA CP CAMPUS

089682 GOOD STANDING02-2006KORINGA CP CAMPUS

093232 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006KAKINADA MDC CAMPUS

093233 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006KAKINADA HPM COLLEGE CAMPUS

093234 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006ELESWARAM

093236 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006KAKINADA HCN CAMPUS
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093237 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006KAKINADA HSN COLLEGE CAMPUS

093238 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006KAKINADA AVC CAMPUS

093568 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006TALLAPOLAM GDC CAMPUS

093569 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006ANAKAPALLE SC CAMPUS

093570 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006ANAKAPALLE AMALC CAMPUS

093571 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006ANAKAPALLE SSKDC CAMPUS

093625 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006PEDDAPURAPPADU VELANGI

093629 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2006KAKINADA GOLDEN JUBILEE

095089 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006DHARMASAGARAM MCN CAMPUS

095090 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006Y D PETA MCE CAMPUS

095168 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006GOKAVARAM KOTHAPALLI

095526 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2006KIRLAMPUDI

095903 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2006TUNI
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